PREFEITURA DE

COLINA

o

ADM.: 2017 / 2020

NOSSA CIDADE,
NOSSA FAMILIA.

Processo

114/2017
135/2017
9/2018
8/2018

263410 - SECRETARIA MUNICIPAL DE TRANSITO E TRANSPORTES

Tipo de Recurso
223 Instancia

12 Instancia

Defesa Autuacdo

Defesa Autuacdo

Notificagdo de Resultado de Recurso

Placa

FSW4105
IBW2528
DXL0429
DXL0429

N° Auto

26M43006835
26M43008360
26M43008478
26M43008479

Resultado

Indeferido
Indeferido
Indeferido

Deferido

Data: 06/02/2018
Hora: 15:25:18



